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1. THIS ONE SPARK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    RAMONA KOCH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         FALLON AVERY
2. HICHORYSGOTTASHINER . . . . . . . . . . .           MICHELLE WOOLDRIDGE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      MICHELLE WOOLDRIDGE
3. RUBYWOO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           ABIGAIL SMITH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          ABIGAIL SMITH
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5. SPIN N TWIST AREY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 DYLAN SPONSELLER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               DYLAN SPONSELLER
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7. KIT KAT JERRIE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      KELSEY THOMAS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       BUDDY THOMAS
8. LOW RIDE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           JORDYN HAXBY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          JORDYN HAXBY
9. NIC IT ONA FULL BOON . . . . . . . . . . . . .             NICOLE DITMARS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     NICOLE DITMARS
10. SURELY THIS TIME. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 KAREY LOUTHAN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     KAREY LOUTHAN
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12. BIG BUCK SHOT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    SOMMER AMOS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   -22 QUARTER HORSES
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14. MAGNETIC CHEX. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   BAILEY BERRETT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              JIM OR BAILEY BERRETT
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20. BETTIN BLIND. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     PIPER YULE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     DEBORA WATTENBURG
21. SHINE THE LIGHTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 DAWN ERICKSON. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            STEVE & ALEXIA BILLMAN
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26. HONKY TONK DREAMS. . . . . . . . . . . . .             KIELEY WALZ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       SONYA & JIM WALZ
27. MELVIN JONEZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     CARMEN BUCKINGHAM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 TOM OR CARMEN BUCKINGHAM
28. DON’T CALL ME SURLEY. . . . . . . . . . . .            HALEY MILLER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           HALEY MILLER
29. KIT KAT ROYAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     JENNA STOLTING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             LEGENDARY EQUINE LLC
30. THIS CHICS GOTTA GUN. . . . . . . . . . . .            RIVER SAGE RED EAGLE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . JOHN RED EAGLE
31. SOULA HICKORY STAR. . . . . . . . . . . . . .TYLIE NORCUTT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      DARREL NORCUTT
32. THE WRIGHT APPROACH. . . . . . . . . . .           LAUSANNE HILLMUTH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   TODD BROWN
33. WRIGHT ON HICKORY. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              BONNIE WHEATLEY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 BONNIE WHEATLEY
34. STYLISH AUTOMATIC . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              VICKY POOLE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              VICKY POOLE
35. WOODYS TUFF CAT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 MARISA JULIAN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          PATTY JULIAN
36. ZE SPARKIN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        JENNIFER HOLLAND. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                JENNIFER HOLLAND
37. COLD HARDE CASH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 KYLIE HASKINS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   DEBBIE ECHEVERRIA
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1. SANTANAS REY GUN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                PARIS M STARN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          PARIS M STARN
2. HOTT ROCKETT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     FALLON MCDONALD. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               TAMMY MCDONALD
3. BUSTER TIME . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       CHANTZ STEWART. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    CHANTZ STEWART
4. KIT KAT JERRIE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      KELSEY THOMAS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       BUDDY THOMAS
5. SHINE THE LIGHTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  DAWN ERICKSON. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            STEVE & ALEXIA BILLMAN
6. MONSTER TRUK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     MORGAN HOLMES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    MORGAN HOLMES
7. THE WRIGHT APPROACH. . . . . . . . . . . . .             LAUSANNE HILLMUTH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   TODD BROWN
8. CAT FIVE WARNING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  MAKAYLA BROWN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          ANGIE PARKS
9. BET HESA START. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    VANESSA RATLIFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         WALTER & VANESSA RATLIFF
10. LOW RIDE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          JORDYN HAXBY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          JORDYN HAXBY
11. WOODYS TUFF CAT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 MARISA JULIAN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          PATTY JULIAN
12. RUBYWOO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         ABIGAIL SMITH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          ABIGAIL SMITH

13. MELVIN JONEZ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     CARMEN BUCKINGHAM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 TOM OR CARMEN BUCKINGHAM
14. COLD HARDE CASH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                KYLIE HASKINS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   DEBBIE ECHEVERRIA
15. TRAVLINONMOONSHINE. . . . . . . . . . .           SADIE GRANT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           MARVIN & PAULETTE TEIXEIRA
16. THIS CHICS GOTTA GUN. . . . . . . . . . . .            RIVER SAGE RED EAGLE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . JOHN RED EAGLE
17. HICHORYSGOTTASHINER . . . . . . . . . .          MICHELLE WOOLDRIDGE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      MICHELLE WOOLDRIDGE
18. SOULA HICKORY STAR. . . . . . . . . . . . . .TYLIE NORCUTT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      DARREL NORCUTT
19. MAGNETIC CHEX. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   BAILEY BERRETT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              JIM OR BAILEY BERRETT
20. SURELY THIS TIME. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 KAREY LOUTHAN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     KAREY LOUTHAN
21. SPIN N TWIST AREY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                DYLAN SPONSELLER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               DYLAN SPONSELLER
22. ZE SPARKIN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        JENNIFER HOLLAND. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                JENNIFER HOLLAND
23. HONKY TONK DREAMS. . . . . . . . . . . . .             KIELEY WALZ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       SONYA & JIM WALZ
24. STAR CHROMED CAT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               JENNY SHERBO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            HOLLI HUTZ
25. NIC IT ONA FULL BOON. . . . . . . . . . . .            NICOLE DITMARS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     NICOLE DITMARS

26. SJR DIAMOND RUBIES . . . . . . . . . . . . .             BRITTANY FACTOR. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                FACTOR PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
27. HAIL OF A SHINE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   ALEXIS DECKER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       ALEXIS DECKER
28. DON’T CALL ME SURLEY. . . . . . . . . . . .            HALEY MILLER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           HALEY MILLER
29. STYLISH AUTOMATIC . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              VICKY POOLE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              VICKY POOLE	
30. CR TUFF TAFFY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     ALEXIS SPENCER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  VAQUEROS VENTURE
31. BOB J WILSON . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     WHITNEY HALL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 SHANNON/RONDA HALL
32. BIG BUCK SHOT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    SOMMER AMOS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   -22 QUARTER HORSES	
33. BETTIN BLIND. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     PIPER YULE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     DEBORA WATTENBURG
34. KAEPERNICK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       EMMA JOHNSON. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        EMMA JOHNSON
35. THIS ONE SPARK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   RAMONA KOCH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         FALLON AVERY
36. KIT KAT ROYAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     JENNA STOLTING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             LEGENDARY EQUINE LLC
37. WRIGHT ON HICKORY . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              BONNIE WHEATLEY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 BONNIE WHEATLEY
38. SWEETES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .KATE BUCHANAN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    ANNE BUCHANAN

Set 1

Set 2

Set 3

Horse’s Registered Name. .  .  .  .  .  .  Rider. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Owner



World’s Greatest Cowgirl

Fence Work Draw

Presented By

1. KAEPERNICK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        EMMA JOHNSON. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        EMMA JOHNSON
2. ZE SPARKIN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         JENNIFER HOLLAND. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                JENNIFER HOLLAND
3. STAR CHROMED CAT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                JENNY SHERBO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            HOLLI HUTZ
4. THE WRIGHT APPROACH . . . . . . . . . . . .            LAUSANNE HILLMUTH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   TODD BROWN
5. WRIGHT ON HICKORY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               BONNIE WHEATLEY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 BONNIE WHEATLEY
6. MONSTER TRUK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     MORGAN HOLMES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    MORGAN HOLMES
7. NIC IT ONA FULL BOON. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              NICOLE DITMARS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     NICOLE DITMARS
8. CAT FIVE WARNING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  MAKAYLA BROWN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          ANGIE PARKS
9. TRAVLINONMOONSHINE. . . . . . . . . . . .            SADIE GRANT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           MARVIN & PAULETTE TEIXEIRA
10. SJR DIAMOND RUBIES . . . . . . . . . . . . .             BRITTANY FACTOR. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                FACTOR PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
11. COLD HARDE CASH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                KYLIEHASKINS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   DEBBIE ECHEVERRIA
12. BUSTER TIME. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      CHANTZ STEWART. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    CHANTZ STEWART

13. RUBYWOO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         ABIGAIL SMITH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          ABIGAIL SMITH
14. THIS CHICS GOTTA GUN. . . . . . . . . . . .            RIVER SAGE RED EAGLE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . JOHN RED EAGLE
15. HOTT ROCKETT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    FALLON MCDONALD. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               TAMMY MCDONALD
16. SPIN N TWIST AREY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                DYLAN SPONSELLER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               DYLAN SPONSELLER
17. MELVIN JONEZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     CARMEN BUCKINGHAM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 TOM OR CARMEN BUCKINGHAM
18. WOODYS TUFF CAT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 MARISA JULIAN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          PATTY JULIAN
19. SWEETES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .KATE BUCHANAN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    ANNE BUCHANAN
20. LOW RIDE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          JORDYN HAXBY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          JORDYN HAXBY
21. SURELY THIS TIME. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 KAREY LOUTHAN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     KAREY LOUTHAN
22. SHINE THE LIGHTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 DAWN ERICKSON. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          STEVE & ALECIA ERICKSON
23. STYLISH AUTOMATIC . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              VICKY POOLE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              VICKY POOLE
24. BETTIN BLIND. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     PIPER YULE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     DEBORA WATTENBURG
25. KIT KAT ROYAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     JENNA STOLTING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             LEGENDARY EQUINE LLC

26. SANTANAS REY GUN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               PARIS M STARN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          PARIS M STARN
27. BET HESA START . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   VANESSA RATLIFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         WALTER & VANESSA RATLIFF
28. DON’T CALL ME SURLEY. . . . . . . . . . . .            HALEY MILLER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           HALEY MILLER
29. HICHORYSGOTTASHINER. . . . . . . . . .          MICHELLE WOOLDRIDGE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      MICHELLE WOOLDRIDGE
30. HAIL OF A SHINE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   ALEXIS DECKER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       ALEXIS DECKER
31. MAGNETIC CHEX. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   BAILEY BERRETT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              JIM OR BAILEY BERRETT
32. BIG BUCK SHOT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    SOMMER AMOS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   -22 QUARTER HORSES
33. HONKY TONK DREAMS. . . . . . . . . . . . .             KIELEY WALZ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       SONYA & JIM WALZ
34. CR TUFF TAFFY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     ALEXIS SPENCER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  VAQUEROS VENTURE
35. BOB J WILSON . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     WHITNEY HALL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 SHANNON/RONDA HALL
36. KIT KAT JERRIE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     KELSEY THOMAS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       BUDDY THOMAS
37. THIS ONE SPARK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   RAMONA KOCH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         FALLON AVERY
38. SOULA HICKORY STAR. . . . . . . . . . . . . .TYLIE NORCUTT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      DARREL NORCUTT
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Set 3
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World’s Greatest Cowgirl

Reining Pattern

Presented By

Prelims

Lope Toward
Pattern 10

Start on left lead. At the center, 
without stopping or breaking gait, 
begin pattern facing toward the 
judge. Refer to rule 20.6.

1.   Beginning on the left lead, 
complete two circles to the left. 
The first circle small and slow, 
the second circle large and 
fast. Change leads at the cen-
ter of arena.

2.  Complete two circles to the 
right. The first circle large and 
fast, the second circle small 
and slow. Change leads at the 
center of arena.

3.  Continue around end of arena 
without breaking gait or chang-
ing leads, run down center of 
arena past end marker, and 
execute a square sliding stop.

4.  Complete 3½ spins to the left.
5.  Run down center of arena past 

end marker, and execute a 
square sliding stop.

6.  Complete 3½ spins to the right.
7.   Run down center of arena past 

center marker, and execute a 
square sliding stop. Back up at 
least 10 feet. Hesitate to com-
plete pattern.

3½ SPINS LEFT

3½ SPINS RIGHT
JU

D
G
E



World’s Greatest Cowgirl

Reining Pattern

Presented By

Finals

Lope Away
Pattern 8

Begin on left lead. At the center, 
without stopping or breaking gait, 
begin pattern facing away from the 
judge. Refer to rule 20.6.

1.   Beginning on the left lead com-
plete three circles; two large 
and fast circles, then one small 
and slow circle. Change leads 
to the right. 

2.  Complete three circles to the 
right, two large and fast circles, 
then one small and slow circle. 
Change leads to left.

3.  Continue around end of arena 
without breaking gait or chang-
ing leads, run down center of 
arena past end marker come to 
square sliding stop.

4.  Complete 3½ spins to the left.
5.  Run down center of arena past 

end marker come to square 
sliding stop.

6.  Complete 3½ spins to the right.
7.   Run down center of arena past 

center marker come to square 
sliding stop. Back up at least 
10 feet. Hesitate to complete 
pattern. 

 

3½ SPINS RIGHT

3½ SPINS LEFT
JU

D
G
E


